LOS ANGELES AREA	CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL				
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number : LA-COO-59315-680fccf5298a9 VERIFY.FTGS.US Date : April 28, 2025				
Seller (Exporter) Primex International Trading Corp. 5777 W Century Blvd	Transport Type Vessel		Port of Loadin USOAK	Port of Loading USOAK	
Consignee Divyansh International K-2, Kismat Complex, G.T Road, Miller Ganj Ludhiana, Punjab 141003 India	Destination Co India	Destination Country India		Destination Port INLUH	
	Export Date 2025-04-11		Exporting Carl CMA	Exporting Carrier CMA	
	Import Permit Number ********			Bill of Lading / AWB CROAKLUH251357	
	Owner or Agent Primex International Trading Corporation			Forwarding Agent **********	
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks Invoice: SI064256 Container: CMAU6591311 Seal: 4427521 Booking: NAM7508011 Consignor reference: SO057307/PO055745				
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, US Almonds In Shell H.S.Code: 0802.11.0000 Marks: 900 x 50 LB Bag end of products end of products CERTIFICATE OF O Accredited Chamber	Co		Weight 45900 LB / 20,819.889 KG Net: 45000 LB / 20,412 KG ======	Country of Origin United States	
Accredited Chamber	AMBER OF COMMENT	 The above-mentioned goods origi origin applicable in the country(ies -The information in this certificate Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, The Applicant undertakes to advis Certificate (or to whom the Certific of any inaccuracy, omission or cha -The Applicant will maintain, and p truth, accuracy and completeness In consideration for the LAACC's is 	inate in the country(ies) specifi s) to those goods. and in any documents provided true and complete. se LAACC and any other person ate is provided to with the know inge in such information, or in t resent upon request, such doct of this certificate and accompa ssuance of this Certificate, the bility in connection with the iss //or claims made against LAAC	umentation as is necessary to verify the anying documents. Applicant agrees to release, discharge and uance of this certificate and to indemnify C in connection herewith.	

LA-COO-59315-680fccf5298a9 / April 28, 2025



April 1, 2025

Invoice Number: SI064256

Primex International Trading Corp. 5777 W. Century Blvd., Ste 1485 Los Angeles, CA 90045 United States Phone: 310-568-8855 Fax: 310-568-3336 Tax ID: 95-4238908

INVOICE

Bill

Invoice Date:

To: Divyansh International K-2, Kismat Complex G.T Road, Miller Ganj Ludhiana, Punjab 141003 India Ship To: Divyansh International K-2, Kismat Complex G.T Road, Miller Ganj Ludhiana, Punjab 141003 India

Payment Terms:	D/P At Sight
Due Date:	May 24, 2025
Date Of Shipment:	April 1, 2025
Price Basis:	FAS Oakland, CA

Broker: NONE Broker's Reference No.: Buyer's Reference No.: SO057307 Contract No.: SC51544

ontainer No.	BOL No.	ETA	Shipme	ent No. S	Sales Order No.	Contract No.	
MAU6591311	CROAKLUH251357	May 17, 202	5 SS07	5830	SO057307	SC51544	
Des	cription	LOT No.	Packing	Order Qt	y. Net Weig	ht Unit Price	Total Price
onds in Shell Non Edible Yield, Inpu		PO055745	50 LB Bag	S	900 45,000	LB \$2.1291 LB	\$95,809.5



	claim over commodity inventories or receivables or the sale of items s received. A 1 % per month late charge will be added to past due account	Subtotal: Discount:	\$95,809.50
For Wire Transfer, Pleas	se Send Remittance By Due Date To:	Tax:	
Beneficiary:	Primex International Trading Corp.	Total:	\$95,809.50
Account Nos	1894863149		
SVETCE	MNBDUS33		
Bank San A	Comerica Bank		
Bank Address.	come strange of the Stars, Suite 110,Los Angeles, 90067,United States		
ABA/Transit No.:	121137522		